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Die Auswahl ergab 816 Treffer
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= Fotos

Platz AK Startnr.
1 &) M1
2 (1) M2
3 2 M3
4 (&) M851
5 ©) M1042
6 ) M854
7 (1 M363
8 (4) M1603
9 3 M653

10 (5) M836
1 (4 M970
12 (1 m183
13 1) M462
14 v M2167
15 (5) M968
16 2 M293
17 (6) mM814
18 (6) M924
19 3 M155
20 ©)] M1094
21 (4 M617
22 2 M80
23 (4) M669
24 ) M2184
25 ()] m42
26 ) M608
27 (0 M1153
28 (5 M616
29 ©) M259
30 ©)] M1032
31 (4 M639
32 (10) M953
33 ) M159
34 (5) M994
35 (1) M727
36 (6) M866
37 ) M612
38 (5) mM879
39 (12 M323
40 ©) M757
41 ®) M392
42 (6) M1152
43 ©) M2093
44 8 M305
45 (4) M466
46 ) M2115
47 (13) M1979
48 (6) M2104
49 8 M1973
50 (14) M767
51 (10) M1067
52 9 M704
53 (5) M339
54 (10) M661
55 ) M1079
56 (11) M230
57 (15) M795
58 (16) M580
59 8) M538
60 (11) M471
61 9) M572
62 (12 M308
63 (6) M1138
64 (12 M137
65 17 M403
66 (13) M895
67 7 M1157
68 (14) M2183
69 (18) M996
70 (15) M973
71 ©) M910
72 (19) M315
73 2 M2028
74 ®) M1119
75 (13) M573
76 (10) M70
77 9) M304
78 (16) M940
79 ©) M2120
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Name

Stiitzel, Simon (DEU)
Santruschek, Jens (DEU,
Mild, David (DEU)
Meinzer, Stefan (DEU
Noll, Daniel (DEU)
Gross, Christian (DEU)
Schwartz, Jean-Marie (FRA
Stoekl, Christian (DEU
Sickel, Caspar (DEU)
Weidler, Mark (DEU)
Muntean, Alfons (DEU
Kleinbéhl, Thomas (DEU;
Schickert, Simon (DEU
Dr. Ruck, Sebastian (GER)
Koch, Rainer (DEV)
Moll, Gunther (DEU)
Staudt, Philipp (DEU)
Elfner, Thorsten (DEV)
Williamson, Nick (GBR)
Bépple, Martin (DEU,
Ruf, Alexander (DEU)
Mougnon, Christophe (DEU;
Balling, Christoph (DEU!
Wagner, Matthias
Schnurr, Marco (DEU;
Ruf, Michael (DEU;
Claus, Holger (DEU)
Moser, Andre (DEU)
Kunz, Oliver (DEU)

Witt, Knut (DEU,

Morelet, Jean-Marc (FRA)
Tschersich, Philipp (DEU
Hay, Stuart (GBR]

Tietz, Fabian (DEU
Roming, Sascha (DEU
HeR, Harald (DEU)
Hofele, Andreas (DEU
Tilmann, Wolfgang (DE
Nowak, Matthias (DEU)
Owens, Donal (IRL
Tschoke, Tobias (DEU)
Gotz, Lars (DEU

Kriiger, Michael

Kapp, Alexander (DEU;
Hauser, Thomas (DEU)
Engelholm, Maik
Reinhard, Lukas (CHE
Zahn, Daniel

Kerle, Martin (DEU)
Niegel, Martin (DEU

Zerr, Laurent (FRA
Gierke, Stefan (DEU)
Burger, Jirgen (DEU)
Martin, Andreas (DEU)
Gilles, Matthias (DEU
Speck, Matthias (DEU)
Fischer, Andreas (DEU
Miihlbauer, Benjamin (DEU)
Riefling, Markus (DEU;
Stork, Karsten (DEU)
Caollignon, Eric (DEU)
Chaieb, Bechir (TUN

Dr. med. Mayorga Jimenez, Francisco
(ESP)

Lovaszi, Oliver (HUN)
Dahringer, Marcell (DEU
Frohlich, Peter (DEU
Riether, Gerhard (DEU)
Gotz, Bernd (DEU)
Hauptmann, Ralf (DEU;
Kubovsky, Patrick (USA
Meiser, Sebastian (DEU,
Schropp, Andreas (DEU)
Naujok, Werner
Hartmann, Joachim (DEU
Keck, Michael (DEU;
Dihlmann, Christian (DEU)
Kapp, Volker (DEU)
Neumann, Frank (DEU)
Ohm, Stefan (DEU,

AK

MHK
M35
MHK
M40
MHK
M35
M55
MHK
M35
MHK
M35
M45
M30
M30
M35
M40
MHK
M35
M40
M30
M40
M45
M30
M35
M35
MHK
M50
M30
M35
M45
M45
M35
M50
M45
M35
M45
M45
M40
M35
M50
M45
M40
M45
MHK
M50
M40
M35
M30
M40
M35
M45
M40
M50
M40
M30
M45
M35
M35
M30
M40
M30
M45
M50

M40
M35
M45
M50
M45
M35
M45
MHK
M35
M55
M50
M40
MHK
M50
M45
M55

Verein

Landau Running Company
Kinostar Bretten

Obst- und Beerenhof Mild
LT Graben

SC Hechingen

Kraichgau Triathlon

ana rac wissembourg
Feuerwehr Liedolsheim

Nikoteam
WSV - Speyer
ASV Koln

Team Newline
VFL Ostelsheim

SG Stadtwerke Karlsruhe
Dunbar Running Club

Ingelheim

LG Region Karlsruhe
Laufteam Pivmasens
LSG Karlsruhe

EnBW AG

MTV Stuttgart

LT Altburg

TV Stierstadt
Partnerstadt Nancy

TSV Johlingen

Dunbar Running Club
Team Sanwald

TTC Kéndringen
Schnaigbiker Wittelbach
Canal du midi Athlétisme
trainingmitsystem.de

EnBW AG

LSG Karlsruhe
TSV Kuppingen
SV Kirchzarten

LSG Laufen

Metzgerei Kerle
Nikoteam
Heine lauft

SV Haslach

IronMati
TG Otigheim

TSG Oberursel

SV Steinach

CLUB ATLETISMO RINCONADA

Oberwaldmeister
TVE Weiher
Karlsruhe-Bergwald
EnBW AG

Lauftreff Pfohren
Teaming IT

LT Altburg
SC Hechingen

Naturfreunde Pforzheim
TSV Kuppingen

SSC Karlsruhe
TV-Katzenbiihl

Halbl
01:13:36
01:12:40
01:15:51
01:17:24
01:19:21
01:20:22
01:21:51
01:23:24
01:24:26
01:19:43
01:24:09
01:26:24
01:25:03
01:25:59
01:22:54
01:26:35
01:26:05
01:26:17
01:26:25
01:27:58
01:26:30
01:28:29
01:23:00
01:25:27
01:29:30
01:29:23
01:29:30
01:29:25
01:29:29
01:29:23
01:28:16
01:29:18
01:26:25
01:29:28
01:24:26
01:29:04
01:32:29
01:30:05
01:29:15
01:33:05
01:30:26
01:29:23
01:31:50
01:32:15
01:26:26
01:29:42
01:33:44
01:26:10
01:34:07
01:33:00
01:32:15
01:29:32
01:33:46
01:33:09
01:29:03
01:29:19
01:29:26
01:33:38
01:37:10
01:32:55
01:34:24
01:29:04
01:34:46

01:34:49
01:22:39
01:36:10
01:30:44
01:33:01
01:35:38
01:34:41
01:38:21
01:37:09
01:30:19
01:36:47
01:36:30
01:36:57
01:33:03
01:32:16
01:36:24

Halb2
01:11:44
01:24:16
01:22:05
01:23:07
01:21:14
01:22:21
01:27:50
01:26:36
01:26:02
01:32:21
01:28:25
01:28:53
01:30:20
01:29:35
01:33:53
01:30:41
01:31:30
01:31:27
01:31:36
01:30:17
01:31:58
01:30:33
01:36:20
01:33:58
01:30:02
01:30:10
01:30:03
01:30:11
01:30:07
01:30:13
01:31:47
01:30:53
01:33:49
01:32:04
01:38:29
01:34:10
01:31:19
01:34:05
01:35:34
01:32:43
01:35:36
01:36:57
01:35:07
01:34:42
01:40:57
01:37:45
01:33:57
01:41:40
01:34:22
01:35:29
01:36:54
01:39:37
01:36:24
01:37:47
01:42:02
01:41:53
01:42:29
01:38:18
01:35:48
01:40:12
01:38:48
01:44:23
01:39:03

01:39:11
01:51:26
01:38:03
01:43:30
01:41:14
01:38:40
01:39:37
01:36:15
01:37:34
01:44:25
01:38:07
01:38:45
01:38:31
01:42:41
01:43:34
01:39:40

Brutto
02:25:21
02:36:57
02:37:58
02:40:33
02:40:37
02:42:49
02:49:42
02:50:02
02:50:35
02:52:11
02:52:44
02:55:24
02:55:26
02:55:38
02:56:49
02:57:28
02:57:43
02:57:49
02:58:14
02:58:29
02:59:26
02:59:04
02:59:24
03:00:07
02:59:42
02:59:49
02:59:45
02:59:48
02:59:47
02:59:46
03:00:08
03:00:33
03:00:27
03:01:44
03:03:03
03:03:38
03:04:54
03:04:48
03:05:05
03:06:19
03:06:45
03:06:38
03:07:07
03:07:12
03:07:32
03:07:32
03:08:05
03:07:53
03:09:23
03:08:40
03:09:16
03:10:06
03:10:46
03:11:26
03:11:10
03:12:00
03:12:10
03:12:12
03:13:37
03:13:39
03:13:34
03:13:58
03:14:13

03:15:07
03:14:22
03:15:11
03:14:27
03:14:44
03:15:13
03:15:00
03:15:54
03:15:23
03:14:52
03:15:44
03:16:19
03:16:35
03:15:57
03:16:52
03:16:47

Netto
02:25:21
02:36:57
02:37:58
02:40:33
02:40:37
02:42:49
02:49:41
02:50:01
02:50:29
02:52:05
02:52:34
02:55:18
02:55:23
02:55:35
02:56:47
02:57:17
02:57:35
02:57:45
02:58:01
02:58:15
02:58:29
02:59:03
02:59:20
02:59:26
02:59:33
02:59:33
02:59:33
02:59:36
02:59:37
02:59:37
03:00:03
03:00:11
03:00:15
03:01:32
03:02:55
03:03:14
03:03:48
03:04:10
03:04:50
03:05:49
03:06:03
03:06:20
03:06:57
03:06:58
03:07:24
03:07:28
03:07:42
03:07:50
03:08:29
03:08:29
03:09:09
03:09:10
03:10:10
03:10:57
03:11:05
03:11:12
03:11:56
03:11:57
03:12:58
03:13:07
03:13:12
03:13:28
03:13:49

03:14:00
03:14:05
03:14:13
03:14:14
03:14:16
03:14:18
03:14:18
03:14:37
03:14:44
03:14:45
03:14:54
03:15:15
03:15:28
03:15:45
03:15:51
03:16:05
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

(1)
17)
(20)
(14)
(10)
(12)
(15)
(1)
(10)
(12)
(1)
(21)
(13)
(16)
17
(13)
(22)
(18)
(14)
(18)
(19)

M949
M69
M974
M586
M2106
MB35
M937
M263
M756
M1134
M61
M1074
M857
M777
M800
M1114
M353
M1019
M582
M21
M197

FFFFEEFEFFFFFFEEFFFEFFEEREF

Gotz, Lucas (DEU)
Gerstner, Dieter (DEU,
Mérz, Manfred (DEU
Kasner, Christian (DEU)
Becker, Bernhard (DEU)
Renner, Dominik (DEU)
Maier, Andreas (DEU.
Lichter, Markus (DEU)
Vogel, Martin (DEU)
Benkiser, Jirgen (DEU)
Bergdolt, Daniel (DEU)
Obert, Patrick (DEU)
Weigel, Ingo (DEU;
Gammel, Matthias (DEU)
Auer, Bertrand (DEU)
Kiihne, Heiko (DEU)
Ritter, Martin C. (DEU;
Welte, Stefan (DEU)
Lutz, Andreas (DEU)
Fitterer, Roland (DEU.
Rottweiler, Oliver (DEU;

MHK
M45
M35
M40
M50
MHK
M40
M50
M30
M50
M30
M35
MHK
M40
M40
M50
M35
M40
MHK
M45
M45

http://results.frielingsdorf-datenservice.de/2015/karlsruhe/list.php

HYDRO
SV Kornwestheim
Flowserve Flow Control

SC Karlsbad

Karlsruher Lemminge

S+E cool runnings

Lebenshilfe Wiesloch

CVJM Graben-Neudorf

Karlsruhe

BBBank Runners

Rotherma/Bad Rotenfels
TV Eutingen

01:35:36
01:44:03
01:34:11
01:34:01
01:36:57
01:29:23
01:38:21
01:33:53
01:38:02
01:38:18
01:38:41
01:37:24
01:40:16
01:37:23
01:39:32
01:36:52
01:36:14
01:34:31
01:36:52
01:38:12
01:40:29

01:41:05
01:32:48
01:42:43
01:43:26
01:40:36
01:48:18
01:39:31
01:44:21
01:40:12
01:40:01
01:39:39
01:41:12
01:38:25
01:41:23
01:39:17
01:42:01
01:42:50
01:45:00
01:43:07
01:41:59
01:40:13

03:19:06
03:18:06
03:17:40
03:18:28
03:18:17
03:17:53
03:18:46
03:18:59
03:18:39
03:19:16
03:19:26
03:20:30
03:19:09
03:20:07
03:19:56
03:19:43
03:19:44
03:19:49
03:20:50
03:22:52
03:22:04

03:16:41
03:16:52
03:16:55
03:17:28
03:17:33
03:17:42
03:17:52
03:18:14
03:18:15
03:18:20
03:18:21
03:18:36
03:18:41
03:18:47
03:18:50
03:18:54
03:19:04
03:19:32
03:20:00
03:20:12
03:20:42

(123 ... (91 [2]

[ neue Suche ]
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Die Auswahl ergab 147 Treffer
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Ergebnisse Marathon

STADTGEBURTSTAG

KARLSRUHE 2015

= Fotos

Platz

© N U R ®WN PR
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40

42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79

AK
(1)
(€Y
(€
(1)
@)
(1)
)
[©)
(2
@)
3
(4)
©)
(€Y
@)
4)
3
5)
(5)
4)
3
)
(6)
(€Y
(1)
(6)
()
7
(5)
4)
(5)
3
®
(6)
4)
)
®)
(4)
(9)
(10)
(5)
(6)
(11)
(12)
®
)
9)
(5)
7
(€Y
(6)
®
(9)
(13)
(9)
(7
(10)
(1)
®)
(10)
(10)
(14)
(12)
(15)
(16)
(11)
17)
(12)
(13)
3
(1)
(13)
9)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(14)
(14)
(4)

Startnr.
M280
M902
M117

M1076
M672
M451
M770
M120
M769

M83
M838
M984
M945
M637

M1133
M909
M759
M956

M1053

M1143
M643

M2090

M44
M1950
M53
M499
M692

M1028
M105
M419
M224
M722

M2192
M733

M1124

M2108
M578
M544
M509
M373

M1014
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Name AK

Rinke, Corinna (DEU, W35
Freynhagen, Silke (DEU; W30
Dr. Walter, Gina (DEU) WHK
Tombolini-Daniels, Milena (DEU) W50
Rahmel, Anke (DEU; W35
Kimmerle, Andrea (DEV) W45
Walter, Nathalie (DEU) WHK
Truscott, Melanie (DEU) W35
Holdermann, Christine (DEU w45
Bush, Julia (DEU W30
Von Spiessen, Katia (DEU) W30
Giehl, Michelle (DEU; W35
Konrad, Melissa (DEU, WHK
Holmes, Daniela (DEU W40
Hamel, Jasmin (DEU; W50
Kipper, Lisa (DEU WHK
Mamz, Martina (DEU; W45
Baeriswyl, Eveline (CHE! W35
Gutsche, Césine-Alice (DEU) WHK
Leichsenrig, Stefanie (DEU) W30
Dall, Anke (DEU) W50
Bajactzic, Jasmin W40
Oelschéger, Jacqueline (DEU; W35
Hofmann, Irene (DEU) W65
Dauth, Dagmar (DEU) W55
Lérz, Marlene (DEU WHK
Rothhaar, Amelie (DEU) WHK
Kunat, Steffi (DEU W35
Rudolf, Daniela (DEU) W30
Eckardt, Conny (DEU; W45
Straub, Carmen (DEU) W45
Bohlinger, Audrey (FRA W40
Eichhorn, Nicole WHK
Halbich, Petra (DEU) W45
Bollinger-Heine, Birgit (DEU] W40
Marton, Petra (DEU) w45
Schmélzle, Claudia (DEU) W35
Gaértner, Viktoria (DEU W50
Hofstetter, Daniela (CHE) W35
Dr. Perez-Martin, Sara (ESP, W35
Krieg, Stefanie (DEU) W40
Néger, Tina (DEU W40
Klumpp, Claudia (DEU W35
Stamm, Katja W35
Asel, Anke (DEU; w45
Berger, Christine (DEU) W55
Mieth, Carina (DEU WHK
Schuler, Eva (AU W50
Weser, Simone (DEU; W40
Flatt, Amelie (DEU WJIA
Kindler, Natascha (DEU) W30
Gross, Monika (DEU) W40
Rickwood, Linda (GBR) W40
Hutzel, Isabelle (DEU, W35
Bahicke, Annett (DEU; W45
Bauer, Bettina (DEU; W30
Wu, Xiabingging (CHN WHK
Wengzel, Alica (DEU) WHK
Junker, Annette (DEU; W30
Kronenberger, Birgit (DEU W45
Becker, Laura (DEU; W40
Michl, Ramona (DEU; W35
Ferch, Sophie (DEU WHK
Béuerle, Heidi (DEU W35
Braconnier, Nadia (FRA) W35
Ortanderl, Anja (DEU W40
Waist, Kerstin (DEU) W35
Hénig, Anja (DEU, W40
Moosmayer, Thea (DEU) WHK
Himrich, Poksil (USA) W55
Ehrler, Gabriele (DEU W45
Esquivel Rodea, Sandra (DEU) W40
Leonhéuser, Britta (DEU) W30
Schmieder, Susi (DEU, W45
Pfirsing, Tanja W45
Akatsu, Hiroko (JPN W40
Glatt, Anne (DEU) WHK
Green, Floriane (DEU, W45
Dr. Bischoff-Gauss, Inge (DEU) W55

Verein
LSG Karlsruhe
PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON

memler.de

LSG Karlsruhe

ESV Miinchen-Freimann
Sydney Striders

SKIZUNFT BAD HERRENALB
LSG Karlsruhe

RC Vorwarts Speyer

LSG Karlsruhe
TV Stierstadt
TV Quierschied
TVE Weiher

Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen
ERLe-Team
VIL Lingen

LSG Karlsruhe

TV Obernhain
TV Obernhain

Medizin Mannheim
KarlsRUNiversity

TV Rheinzabern

TV Forst Triathlon
Sprinting Super Snails
LAUFTEAM SPARKASSE HEIDELBERG
Team LBK

KIT-INR

LG Muli

A-Werk

memler.de

Team Ontario

Leichtathletik Halensia e.V.

LG MuLi
TVE Weiher

Skiclub Remchingen
Meyer Runners Frankenthal

LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam

Fiducia & GAD IT AG

Naveco Betschdorf
LG Hardt

SG Stern Gaggenau

Ski-Club Lauf

KIT-SCC

Halb1
01:39:34
01:39:28
01:42:49
01:40:16
01:43:10
01:42:50
01:42:21
01:38:11
01:35:27
01:40:15
01:43:27
01:44:08
01:46:38
01:44:17
01:46:08
01:44:56
01:51:26
01:43:36
01:51:38
01:45:25
01:47:11
01:46:44
01:52:07
01:46:20
01:50:49
01:51:03
01:54:22
01:50:31
01:53:10
01:53:57
01:53:58
01:55:14
01:51:24
01:57:28
01:58:05
01:57:23
02:00:03
01:58:42
01:57:46
01:53:35
01:55:52
01:59:01
01:59:03
01:55:51
01:56:26
01:53:42
01:57:48
01:52:56
01:54:02
01:58:11
01:58:46
01:58:07
02:01:04
01:59:02
01:58:35
01:59:58
02:01:22
01:55:06
01:58:42
02:00:20
02:00:52
01:57:04
01:56:48
02:02:50
02:01:22
02:04:36
01:48:29
02:00:27
01:59:21
01:59:08
02:03:30
02:02:55
02:08:07
02:01:37
02:07:09
01:50:29
01:58:25
02:02:15
02:05:04

Halb2
01:42:32
01:44:47
01:41:07
01:45:31
01:41:19
01:42:53
01:44:09
01:49:14
01:52:13
01:48:25
01:46:33
01:49:16
01:47:22
01:51:30
01:51:06
01:53:39
01:48:36
01:56:47
01:51:00
01:57:47
01:56:35
01:57:52
01:53:44
02:00:00
01:56:44
01:56:41
01:53:32
01:57:55
01:56:18
01:56:41
01:56:41
01:56:56
02:02:04
01:58:00
01:57:32
01:58:52
01:56:26
01:58:27
01:59:35
02:04:04
02:02:30
01:59:26
01:59:26
02:02:52
02:02:39
02:06:31
02:02:31
02:07:34
02:06:57
02:03:38
02:03:35
02:04:17
02:01:23
02:03:46
02:04:24
02:04:00
02:03:01
02:09:34
02:07:06
02:06:09
02:06:19
02:10:43
02:11:28
02:05:43
02:07:36
02:05:05
02:21:21
02:09:51
02:11:44
02:12:01
02:07:46
02:08:43
02:04:02
02:10:43
02:05:24
02:22:19
02:15:13
02:11:42
02:08:58

Brutto
03:23:52
03:24:17
03:25:15
03:28:17
03:25:51
03:26:07
03:27:17
03:28:01
03:27:47
03:29:05
03:31:53
03:35:22
03:34:00
03:36:12
03:40:31
03:39:53
03:44:31
03:43:24
03:45:40
03:45:19
03:45:55
03:49:44
03:48:54
03:48:05
03:48:21
03:51:12
03:53:44
03:53:08
03:53:11
03:54:28
03:54:28
03:55:30
03:55:16
03:55:44
04:00:11
04:01:41
04:02:10
04:00:44
04:02:31
04:01:06
04:00:36
04:02:33
04:02:33
04:03:06
04:01:51
04:01:42
04:06:33
04:02:22
04:05:28
04:05:59
04:06:18
04:06:10
04:08:43
04:06:53
04:05:55
04.08:05
04:09:06
04:04:48
04:12:09
04:08:50
04:07:32
04:14:14
04:14:09
04:15:24
04:09:29
04:12:33
04:11:50
04:16:43
04:11:17
04:14:34
04:16:35
04:17:27
04:18:52
04:12:45
04:13:03
04:17:54
04:18:20
04:18:36
04:14:17

Netto
03:23:52
03:24:17
03:25:15
03:25:47
03:25:51
03:26:07
03:27:17
03:27:25
03:27:40
03:28:41
03:30:01
03:33:24
03:34:00
03:35:47
03:37:14
03:38:35
03:40:03
03:40:23
03:42:38
03:43:12
03:43:47
03:44:36
03:45:51
03:46:21
03:47:33
03:47:45
03:47:55
03:48:27
03:49:28
03:50:39
03:50:39
03:52:10
03:53:29
03:55:28
03:55:37
03:56:16
03:56:30
03:57:09
03:57:22
03:57:39
03:58:23
03:58:28
03:58:30
03:58:44
03:59:05
04:00:14
04:00:19
04:00:30
04:00:59
04:01:50
04:02:22
04:02:24
04:02:28
04:02:48
04:03:00
04:03:59
04:04:23
04:04:41
04:05:49
04:06:29
04:07:11
04:07:48
04:08:17
04:08:34
04:08:59
04:09:41
04:09:50
04:10:18
04:11:06
04:11:10
04:11:16
04:11:38
04:12:10
04:12:21
04:12:33
04:12:48
04:13:39
04:13:57
04:14:02
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M370
M46
M318
M2080
M266
M147
M732
M604
M871
M599
M833
M1107
M399
M2077
M1712
M295
M688
M888
M207
M1978
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ExB, Bettina (DEU)

Kiene, Isolde (DEU;
Sijmonsma, Kirsten (DEU]
Weber Stoltz, Sandrine (FRA)
Simon, Christina

Heinz, Angelika (DEU)

Koch, Nicola (DEU

Marz, Koniit (DEU)

Vuille Fellrath, Carmen (CHE]
Gruner, Maren (DEU)
Fricker, Annabell (DEU
Frey-Seebacher, Bianca (DEU)
Zimmermann, Francine (DEU)
Yoshida, Kikue (JPN

Barth, Melanie

Nakamura, Elisabeth (CHE)
Eckerle, Tanja (DEU)

HiR, Katharina (DEU)
Khaeva, Veronika (DEU,
Niemann, Jeannette (DEU.
Gerschwitz, Heike (DEU,

http://results.frielingsdorf-datenservice.de/2015/karlsruhe/list.php

W45 memler.de

W60

W45

W40 RHIN RUNNERS
WHK ASV

W60 memler.de

W50

W45 KarlsRUNiversity

W50 Cross Club - Schweiz- 2720

WHK ESV Miinchen
WHK

W40

W35 Kolle Alaaf
W45

W35

W50

W35 Stadtkapelle Steinbach
WHK

W35

W40

W35 Bosch Runners

02:07:10
02:02:58
02:01:06
02:04:58
01:39:57
02:03:08
02:14:42
02:07:40
02:10:02
02:07:47
02:12:03
02:06:51
02:13:03
02:03:50
02:14:49
02:12:56
02:06:52
02:08:57
02:05:13
02:14:04
02:15:12

02:08:03
02:15:22
02:18:06
02:16:31
02:42:08
02:22:51
02:11:29
02:19:16
02:16:54
02:19:31
02:15:31
02:21:00
02:14:59
02:24:16
02:13:19
02:15:22
02:21:31
02:21:10
02:25:02
02:17:04
02:16:45

04:15:42
04:19:09
04:20:39
04:26:23
04:22:16
04:31:39
04:28:29
04:27:01
04:27:52
04:32:52
04:29:10
04:31:57
04:30:19
04:32:12
04:30:21
04:30:20
04:32:29
04:31:54
04:30:21
04:34:06
04:33:39

04:15:13
04:18:21
04:19:12
04:21:29
04:22:05
04:25:59
04:26:11
04:26:56
04:26:56
04:27:19
04:27:34
04:27:52
04:28:02
04:28:07
04:28:09
04:28:18
04:28:24
04:30:07
04:30:16
04:31:08
04:31:58
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